
2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 57 kg

 

 

1/4 Final

  ARM MNATSAKANYAN G. (TS 1)

  IRI RAHIMI H. (8) 256

  CUB BONNE RODRIG Y. (TS 5)

  BUL DUBOV V. (TS 4) 87

  BLR LACHINAU A. (TS 3)

  GEO KHINCHEGASHV V. (TS 6)257

  IND TOMAR S. (TS 7)

  AZE ALIYEV H. (TS 2) 88

1/2 Final

294

125

Final 1-2

361

Final 3-5

360

Final 3-5

388

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 61 kg

 

 

Qualif.

SEN DIATTA A. (9)

RUS LEBEDEV V. (TS 8) 42

1/4 Final

  JPN HIGUCHI R. (TS 1)

270

  MGL ERDENEBAT B. (TS 5)

  MAR ANSARI C. (TS 4)
101

  KOR YUN J. (TS 3)

  PRK YANG K. (TS 6)
271

  ROU GUIDEA I. (TS 7)

  KAZ SANAYEV (SAN N. (TS 2)
102

1/2 Final

301

132

Final 1-2

363

Repechage

324

Final 3-5

362

Final 3-5

389

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 65 kg

 

 

Qualif.

CAN VERANES GARC H. (9)

BUL NOVACHKOV B. (TS 8)41

BRN BATIROV A. (TS 7)

CHN YEERLANBIEKE K. (10) 211

1/4 Final

  TUR ATLI S. (TS 1)

268

  AUS PRIZRENI S. (TS 5)

  ARM SAFARYAN D. (TS 4)
99

  UZB RAKHMONOV A. (TS 3)

  AZE ASGAROV T. (TS 6)
269

  USA DENNIS-KENGO D. (TS 2)
100

1/2 Final

300

131

Final 1-2

365

Repechage

323

Final 3-5

364

Repechage

154

Final 3-5

390

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 70 kg

 

 

Qualif.

PUR GOMEZ MATOS F. (9)

POL GADZHIEV M. (TS 8) 209

RUS RAMONOV S. (10)

MGL GANZORIG M. (TS 6) 40

NGR DANIEL A. (TS 7)

TUR KAYA M. (11) 210

1/4 Final

  CUB VALDES TOBIE A. (TS 1)

266

  ITA CHAMIZO MARQ F. (TS 5)

  IRI NASIRI M. (TS 4)
97

  IND DUTT Y. (TS 3)

267

  GEO IAKOBISHVILI Z. (TS 2)
98

1/2 Final

299

130

Final 1-2

367

Repechage

322

Final 3-5

366

Repechage

153

Final 3-5

391

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 74 kg

 

 

Qualif.

ESP FRIEV NASKID T. (9)

CUB LOPEZ AZCUY L. (TS 8)207

AZE HASANOV J. (TS 5)

FRA KHADJIEV Z. (10) 38

GBS MIDANA A. (11)

BUL IVANOV G. (TS 6) 208

COL IZQUIERDO ME C. (TS 7)

GEO MAKARASHVILI J. (12) 39

1/4 Final

  UKR KVYATKOVSKYY A. (TS 1)

264

  AUS ILYASOV T. (TS 4)
95

  UZB NAVRUZOV I. (TS 3)

265

  USA MOLINARO F. (TS 2)
96

1/2 Final

298

129

Final 1-2

369

Repechage

321

Final 3-5

368

Repechage

152

Final 3-5

392

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 79 kg

 

 

Qualif.

USA BURROUGHS J. (9)

TUR DEMIRTAS S. (TS 8) 35

MDA NEDEALCO E. (TS 5)

UZB ABDURAKHMONO B. (10)205

AZE SHARIFOV S. (11)

KAZ USSERBAYEV G. (TS 4)36

BLR MAHAMEDAU A. (12)

MGL PUREVJAV U. (TS 6) 206

RUS GEDUEV A. (TS 7)

BUL GANEV M. (13) 37

1/4 Final

  HAI CASTELLY A. (TS 1)

262

93

  JPN TAKATANI S. (TS 3)

263

  IRI YAZDANICHARA H. (TS 2)
94

1/2 Final

297

128

Final 1-2

371

Repechage

320

Final 3-5

370

Repechage

151

Final 3-5

393

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 86 kg

 

 

Qualif.

MGL ORGODOL U. (9)

KOR KIM G. (TS 8) 32

HUN VEREB I. (TS 5)

POL BARANOWSKI Z. (10) 202

PUR ESPINAL J. (11)

GEO AMINASHVILI S. (TS 4)33

EGY MOHAMED M. (TS 3)

RUS SADULAEV A. (12) 203

TUN SAADAOUI M. (13)

IRI KARIMIMACHIA A. (TS 6)34

KAZ KAKHIDZE A. (TS 7)

TUR YASAR S. (14) 204

1/4 Final

  CHN BI S. (TS 1)

260

91

261

  CUB SALAS PEREZ R. (TS 2)
92

1/2 Final

296

127

Final 1-2

373

Repechage

319

Final 3-5

372

Repechage

150

Final 3-5

394

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 97 kg

 

 

Qualif.

KAZ IBRAGIMOV M. (9)

IRI YAZDANI R. (TS 8) 198

CUB CORTINA LACE J. (TS 5)

KGZ MUSAEV M. (10) 29

MDA CEBAN N. (11)

AZE GOZIUMOV K. (TS 4) 199

ARM KETOEV G. (TS 3)

MGL DORJKHAND K. (12) 30

NGR TAMARAU S. (13)

GBS BUASSAT DJON B. (TS 6)200

GEO ODIKADZE E. (TS 7)

POL BARAN R. (14) 31

ROU SARITOV A. (15)

VEN CEBALLOS FUE P. (TS 2)201

1/4 Final

  USA COX J. (TS 1)

258

89

259

90

1/2 Final

295

126

Final 1-2

375

Repechage

318

Final 3-5

374

Repechage

149

Final 3-5

395

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 FS - 125 kg

 

 

1/8 Final

  RUS BOLTUKAEV A. (TS 1)

  BLR SAIDAU I. (9) 212

  BUL KUMCHEV D. (10)

  AZE MAGOMEDOV J. (TS 8) 43

  UZB IBRAGIMOV M. (TS 5)

  CAN JARVIS K. (11) 213

  CHN DENG Z. (12)

  USA SNYDER K. (TS 4) 44

  UKR ANDRIITSEV V. (TS 3)

  EGY ABDELMOTTALE D. (13)214

  GEO PETRIASHVILI G. (14)

  VEN DIAZ ROBERTT J. (TS 6) 45

  ARM BERIANIDZE L. (TS 7)

  HUN LIGETI D. (15) 215

  IRI GHASEMI K. (16)

  TUR BOLUKBASI I. (TS 2) 46

1/4 Final

272

103

273

104

1/2 Final

302

133

Final 1-2

377

Repechage

155

Final 3-5

376

Repechage

325

Final 3-5

396

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 GR - 55 kg

 

 

Qualif.

USA DLAGNEV T. (10)

AZE BAYRAMOV R. (11) 28

1/8 Final

  KAZ SHABANBAY D. (TS 1)

  UKR ZASIEIEV A. (9)
252

  TUR AKGUL T. (TS 8)
83

  POL BARAN R. (TS 5)

  BLR DAUROV S. (12)
253

  CHN WANG L. (13)

  PLW TEMENGIL F. (TS 4)
84

  MGL JARGALSAIKHA C. (TS 3)

  CUB BORRERO MOLI I. (14)
254

  ECU MONTANO ARRO A. (15)

  RUS MAKHOV B. (TS 6)
85

  TUN CHEBBI R. (TS 7)

  EGY MAHMOUD H. (16)
255

  IRI SORYAN H. (17)

  KGZ LAZAREV A. (TS 2)
86

1/4 Final

292

123

293

124

1/2 Final

312

143

Final 1-2

349

Repechage

148

Repechage

330

Final 3-5

348

Repechage

335

Final 3-5

382

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:13 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 GR - 60 kg

 

 

Qualif.

USA THIELKE J. (10)

UZB TASMURADOV E. (11) 27

CUB MARTINEZ PAL M. (16)

EGY KAHK A. (17) 197

1/8 Final

  JPN OTA S. (TS 1)

  SRB FRIS K. (9)
248

  RUS LABAZANOV I. (TS 8)
79

  MAR MESSAOUDI E. (TS 5)

  VEN RODRIGUEZ OR R. (12)
249

  ALG BENAISSA T. (13)

  KOR LEE J. (TS 4)
80

  KGZ ERALIEV A. (TS 3)

  ARM ARUTYUNYAN M. (14)
250

  AZE CHUNAYEV R. (15)

  NOR BERGE S. (TS 6)
81

  PRK YUN W. (TS 7)

251

  FIN VAELIMAEKI T. (18)

  KAZ KEBISPAYEV A. (TS 2)
82

1/4 Final

290

121

291

122

1/2 Final

311

142

Final 1-2

351

Repechage

317

Repechage

160

Final 3-5

350

Repechage

165

Repechage

170

Final 3-5

383

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 GR - 63 kg

 

 

Qualif.

RUS ALBIEV I. (10)

SRB STEFANEK D. (11) 195

BUL ALEKSANDROV D. (15)

CHN YANG B. (16) 26

COL MUNOZ JARAMI C. (17)

CRO STARCEVIC B. (18) 196

1/8 Final

  GEO BOLKVADZE S. (TS 1)

  ROU PANAIT I. (9)
244

  LTU VENCKAITIS E. (TS 8)
75

  JPN INOUE T. (TS 5)

  VEN RIVAS ESPINO W. (12)
245

  ARM JULFALAKYAN A. (13)

  IRI NOROOZI O. (TS 4)
76

  HUN LORINCZ T. (TS 3)

  AZE MURSALIYEV E. (14)
246

  KGZ TSAREV R. (TS 6)
77

  KOR RYU H. (TS 7)

247

  CUB HERNANDEZ RI Y. (19)

  GER STAEBLER F. (TS 2)
78

1/4 Final

288

119

289

120

1/2 Final

310

141

Final 1-2

353

Repechage

147

Repechage

329

Final 3-5

352

Repechage

334

Repechage

339

Final 3-5

384

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 GR - 72 kg

 

 

Qualif.

SRB NEMES V. (10)

TUR CEBI S. (11) 193

USA BISEK A. (12)

UZB TURDIEV D. (13) 24

AUT HRUSTANOVIC A. (16)

AZE TAHMASEBI S. (17) 194

BLR HAMZATAU J. (18)

BUL BAYRYAKOV N. (19) 25

1/8 Final

  DEN MADSEN M. (TS 1)

  RUS VLASOV R. (9)
240

  MAR AIT OUAGRAM Z. (TS 8)
71

  IRI ABDVALI S. (TS 5)

241

  ALG BOUDJEMLINE A. (14)

  HUN BACSI P. (TS 4)
72

  GEO DATUNASHVILI Z. (TS 3)

  ARM MANUKYAN M. (15)
242

  KAZ KARTIKOV D. (TS 6)
73

  KOR KIM H. (TS 7)

243

  CHN PENG F. (20)

  EGY SEBIE M. (TS 2)
74

1/4 Final

286

117

287

118

1/2 Final

309

140

Final 1-2

355

Repechage

316

Repechage

159

Final 3-5

354

Repechage

164

Repechage

169

Final 3-5

385

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 GR - 82 kg

 

 

Qualif.

RUS CHAKVETADZE D. (10)

SWE BERG K. (11) 21

UKR BELENIUK Z. (12)

USA PROVISOR B. (13) 191

UZB ASSAKALOV R. (14)

ALG HALOUI H. (15) 22

BLR DZEINICHENKA T. (17)

BUL GURI E. (18) 192

CHN XIAO D. (19)

CUB LUGO CABRERA Y. (20)23

1/8 Final

  EGY SAAD A. (TS 1)

  MEX LEYVA YEPEZ A. (9)
236

  KGZ KENZHEEV Z. (TS 8)
67

  HUN LORINCZ V. (TS 5)

237

  GER KUDLA D. (TS 4)
68

  GEO KOBLIASHVILI R. (TS 3)

  ARM ALEKSANYAN A. (16)
238

  IND KHATRI R. (TS 6)
69

  IRI AKHLAGHI H. (TS 7)

239

  EGY ABDELWAHAB H. (21)

  FIN HIETANIEMI R. (TS 2)
70

1/4 Final

284

115

285

116

1/2 Final

308

139

Final 1-2

357

Repechage

146

Repechage

328

Final 3-5

356

Repechage

333

Repechage

338

Final 3-5

386

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 GR - 97 kg

 

 

Qualif.

TUR ILDEM C. (10)

UKR TIMCHENKO D. (11) 18

VEN PEREZ MORA L. (12)

AUS POPOV I. (13) 188

AZE SHARIATI S. (14)

BRA SOGHOMONYAN E. (15)19

CHN MENG Q. (16)

CUB LOPEZ NUNEZ M. (17) 189

EGY MOHAMED A. (18)

EST NABI H. (19) 20

GEO KAJAIA I. (20)

GER POPP E. (21) 190

1/8 Final

  EST ARUSAAR A. (TS 1)

  SWE SCHOEN C. (9)
232

  RUS MAGOMEDOV I. (TS 8)
63

  IRI REZAEI G. (TS 5)

233

  IND HARDEEP H. (TS 4)
64

  HUN KISS B. (TS 3)

234

  ITA TIMONCINI D. (TS 6)
65

  ROU ALEXUC CIURA A. (TS 7)

235

  IRI BABAJANZADEH B. (22)

  GEO NADAREISHVIL R. (TS 2)
66

1/4 Final

282

113

283

114

1/2 Final

307

138

Final 1-2

359

Repechage

315

Repechage

158

Final 3-5

358

Repechage

163

Repechage

168

Final 3-5

387

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 WW - 50 kg

 

 

Qualif.

ARG BERMUDEZ P. (10)

AZE STADNIK M. (11) 184

BUL YANKOVA E. (12)

CAM CHOV S. (13) 15

CAN MIAN J. (14)

CHN SUN Y. (15) 185

CMR MUAMBO R. (16)

COL CASTILLO HID C. (17) 16

IND VINESH V. (18)

JPN TOSAKA E. (19) 186

KAZ ESHIMOVA Z. (20)

NED BLASZKA J. (21) 17

NGR GENESIS M. (22)

POL MATKOWSKA I. (23) 187

1/8 Final

  KAZ TINALIYEV N. (TS 1)

  VEN CARABALLO CA E. (9)
228

  UZB ABDULLAEV M. (TS 8)
59

  TUR KAYAALP R. (TS 5)

229

  SWE EUREN J. (TS 4)
60

  RUS SEMENOV S. (TS 3)

230

  UKR CHERNETSKYY O. (TS 6)
61

  USA SMITH R. (TS 7)

231

  KGZ RAMONOV M. (TS 2)
62

1/4 Final

280

111

281

112

1/2 Final

306

137

Final 1-2

341

Repechage

145

Repechage

327

Final 3-5

340

Repechage

332

Repechage

337

Final 3-5

378

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 WW - 53 kg

 

 

Qualif.

GER HEMMER N. (9)

GRE PREVOLARAKI M. (10)180

IND BABITA K. (11)

JPN YOSHIDA S. (12) 11

MGL ERDENECHIMEG S. (13)

NGR ADEKUOROYE O. (14)181

POL KRAWCZYK K. (15)

PRK JONG M. (16) 12

SEN SAMBOU I. (17)

SWE MATTSSON S. (18) 182

TUR GUN B. (19)

UKR KHAVALDZHY B Y. (20) 13

USA MAROULIS H. (21)

VEN ARGUELLO VIL B. (22) 183

VIE NGUYEN T. (23)

AZE RATKEVICH Y. (24) 14

1/8 Final

  PRK KIM H. (TS 1)

224

  CMR ESSOMBE TIAK J. (TS 8)
55

  AZE SINISHIN N. (TS 5)

225

  USA AUGELLO H. (TS 4)
56

  RUS DADASHEVA M. (TS 3)

226

  CAN GALLAYS J. (TS 6)
57

  CHN ZHONG X. (TS 7)

227

  ROU VUC E. (TS 2)
58

1/4 Final

278

109

279

110

1/2 Final

305

136

Final 1-2

343

Repechage

314

Repechage

157

Final 3-5

342

Repechage

162

Repechage

167

Final 3-5

379

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 WW - 57 kg

 

 

Qualif.

JPN ICHO K. (9)

KGZ TYNYBEKOVA A. (10) 6

MDA CHERDIVARA E M. (11)

MGL PUREVDORJ O. (12) 176

NGR ADENIYI A. (13)

IND MALIK S. (TS 8) 7

PER SOVERO NINO Y. (14)

RUS KOBLOVA ZHOL V. (15) 177

SWE MATTSSON M. (16)

TUN AMRI M. (17) 8

TUR YESILIRMAK E. (18)

UKR HERHEL O. (19) 178

BLR MAMASHUK M. (20)

BRA NUNES DE OLI L. (21) 9

BUL YUSEIN T. (22)

CAN LAPPAGE D. (23) 179

CHN XU R. (24)

CZE HANZLICKOVA A. (25) 10

1/8 Final

  BRA SOUZA DA SIL J. (TS 1)

220

51

  ECU ANTES CASTIL L. (TS 5)

221

  COL RENTERIA CAS J. (TS 4)
52

  CAN FAZZARI M. (TS 3)

222

  FIN OLLI P. (TS 6)
53

  GER NIEMESCH L. (TS 7)

223

  BUL HRISTOVA M. (TS 2)
54

1/4 Final

276

107

277

108

1/2 Final

304

135

Final 1-2

345

Repechage

144

Repechage

326

Final 3-5

344

Repechage

331

Repechage

336

Final 3-5

380

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:28:14 8 Seeds test - 8-26 participants - Oct 2021 WW - 62 kg

 

 

Qualif.

SWE JOHANSSON H. (9)

TUN RIABI H. (10) 1

TUR SAHIN H. (11)

UKR TKACH OSTAPC Y. (12) 171

USA PIROZHKOV E. (13)

RUS TRAZHUKOVA I. (TS 8) 2

BRA DE OLIVEIRA G. (14)

CAN YEATS D. (15) 172

CHN ZHOU F. (16)

EGY AHMED E. (17) 3

GER FOCKEN A. (18)

ISR KRATYSH I. (19) 173

JPN DOSHO S. (20)

KAZ SYZDYKOVA E. (21) 4

POL MICHALIK M. (TS 7)

MGL OCHIRBAT N. (22) 174

NGR RUEBEN H. (23)

NOR STORE S. (24) 5

POL WIESZCZEK-KO A. (25)

RUS VOROBEVA N. (26) 175

1/8 Final

  HUN SASTIN M. (TS 1)

216

47

  MGL SORONZONBOLD B. (TS 5)

217

  LAT GRIGORJEVA A. (TS 4)
48

  KAZ LARIONOVA Y. (TS 3)

218

  NGR OBORUDUDU B. (TS 6)
49

219

  JPN KAWAI R. (TS 2)
50

1/4 Final

274

105

275

106

1/2 Final

303

134

Final 1-2

347

Repechage

313

Repechage

156

Final 3-5

346

Repechage

161

Repechage

166

Final 3-5

381

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:10 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 FS - 57 kg

 

 

Qualif.

JPN HIGUCHI R. (9)

KAZ SANAYEV (SAN N. (10) 33

KOR YUN J. (11)

MAR ANSARI C. (12) 204

MGL ERDENEBAT B. (13)

IRI RAHIMI H. (TS 8) 34

PRK YANG K. (14)

ROU GUIDEA I. (15) 205

RUS LEBEDEV V. (16)

SEN DIATTA A. (17) 35

TUR ATLI S. (18)

USA DENNIS-KENGO D. (19) 206

UZB RAKHMONOV A. (20)

ARM SAFARYAN D. (21) 36

AUS PRIZRENI S. (22)

GEO KHINCHEGASHV V. (TS 6) 207

IND TOMAR S. (TS 7)

AZE ASGAROV T. (23) 37

BRN BATIROV A. (24)

BUL NOVACHKOV B. (25) 208

CAN VERANES GARC H. (26)

CHN YEERLANBIEKE K. (27)38

1/8 Final

  ARM MNATSAKANYAN G. (TS 1)

265

95

  CUB BONNE RODRIG Y. (TS 5)

266

  BUL DUBOV V. (TS 4)
96

  BLR LACHINAU A. (TS 3)

267

97

268

  AZE ALIYEV H. (TS 2)
98

1/4 Final

297

127

298

128

1/2 Final

313

143

Final 1-2

356

Repechage

323

Repechage

328

Final 3-5

355

Repechage

333

Repechage

338

Final 3-5

369

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:10 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 FS - 74 kg

 

 

Qualif.

PUR GOMEZ MATOS F. (9)

RUS RAMONOV S. (10) 27

TUR KAYA M. (11)

UKR KVYATKOVSKYY A. (12) 198

USA MOLINARO F. (13)

POL GADZHIEV M. (TS 8) 28

ITA CHAMIZO MARQ F. (TS 5)

UZB NAVRUZOV I. (14) 199

AUS ILYASOV T. (15)

AZE HASANOV J. (16) 29

BUL IVANOV G. (17)

COL IZQUIERDO ME C. (18) 200

CUB LOPEZ AZCUY L. (19)

ESP FRIEV NASKID T. (20) 30

FRA KHADJIEV Z. (21)

GBS MIDANA A. (22) 201

GEO MAKARASHVILI J. (23)

MGL GANZORIG M. (TS 6) 31

NGR DANIEL A. (TS 7)

HAI CASTELLY A. (24) 202

IRI YAZDANICHARA H. (25)

JPN TAKATANI S. (26) 32

KAZ USSERBAYEV G. (27)

MDA NEDEALCO E. (28) 203

1/8 Final

  CUB VALDES TOBIE A. (TS 1)

261

91

262

  IRI NASIRI M. (TS 4)
92

  IND DUTT Y. (TS 3)

263

93

264

  GEO IAKOBISHVILI Z. (TS 2)
94

1/4 Final

295

125

296

126

1/2 Final

312

142

Final 1-2

358

Repechage

152

Repechage

157

Final 3-5

357

Repechage

162

Repechage

167

Final 3-5

370

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 FS - 86 kg

 

 

Qualif.

CHN BI S. (9)

CUB SALAS PEREZ R. (10) 191

EGY MOHAMED M. (11)

GEO AMINASHVILI S. (12) 21

HUN VEREB I. (13)

BUL GANEV M. (TS 8) 192

UZB ABDURAKHMONO B. (TS 5)

IRI KARIMIMACHIA A. (14) 22

KAZ KAKHIDZE A. (15)

KOR KIM G. (16) 193

MGL ORGODOL U. (17)

POL BARANOWSKI Z. (18) 23

PUR ESPINAL J. (19)

USA BURROUGHS J. (TS 4)194

RUS SADULAEV A. (20)

TUN SAADAOUI M. (21) 24

TUR YASAR S. (22)

USA COX J. (23) 195

VEN CEBALLOS FUE P. (24)

AZE SHARIFOV S. (TS 6) 25

BLR MAHAMEDAU A. (TS 7)

ARM KETOEV G. (25) 196

AZE GOZIUMOV K. (26)

CUB CORTINA LACE J. (27) 26

GBS BUASSAT DJON B. (28)

GEO ODIKADZE E. (29) 197

1/8 Final

  MGL PUREVJAV U. (TS 1)

257

87

258

88

  TUR DEMIRTAS S. (TS 3)

259

89

260

  RUS GEDUEV A. (TS 2)
90

1/4 Final

293

123

294

124

1/2 Final

311

141

Final 1-2

360

Repechage

322

Repechage

327

Final 3-5

359

Repechage

332

Repechage

337

Final 3-5

371

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 FS - 97 kg

 

 

Qualif.

RUS BOLTUKAEV A. (9)

TUR BOLUKBASI I. (10) 184

UKR ANDRIITSEV V. (11)

USA SNYDER K. (12) 14

UZB IBRAGIMOV M. (13)

ROU SARITOV A. (TS 8) 185

MGL DORJKHAND K. (TS 5)

VEN DIAZ ROBERTT J. (14) 15

ARM BERIANIDZE L. (15)

AZE MAGOMEDOV J. (16) 186

BLR SAIDAU I. (17)

BUL KUMCHEV D. (18) 16

CAN JARVIS K. (19)

MDA CEBAN N. (TS 4) 187

KGZ MUSAEV M. (TS 3)

CHN DENG Z. (20) 17

EGY ABDELMOTTALE D. (21)

GEO PETRIASHVILI G. (22) 188

HUN LIGETI D. (23)

IRI GHASEMI K. (24) 18

KAZ SHABANBAY D. (25)

NGR TAMARAU S. (TS 6) 189

POL BARAN R. (TS 7)

KGZ LAZAREV A. (26) 19

MGL JARGALSAIKHA C. (27)

PLW TEMENGIL F. (28) 190

POL BARAN R. (29)

RUS MAKHOV B. (30) 20

1/8 Final

  IRI YAZDANI R. (TS 1)

253

83

254

84

255

85

256

  KAZ IBRAGIMOV M. (TS 2)
86

1/4 Final

291

121

292

122

1/2 Final

310

140

Final 1-2

362

Repechage

151

Repechage

156

Final 3-5

361

Repechage

161

Repechage

166

Final 3-5

372

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 GR - 55 kg

 

 

Qualif.

ECU MONTANO ARRO A. (9)

EGY MAHMOUD H. (10) 6

IRI SORYAN H. (11)

JPN OTA S. (12) 177

KAZ KEBISPAYEV A. (13)

CUB BORRERO MOLI I. (TS 8)7

AZE BAYRAMOV R. (TS 5)

KGZ ERALIEV A. (14) 178

KOR LEE J. (15)

MAR MESSAOUDI E. (16) 8

NOR BERGE S. (17)

PRK YUN W. (18) 179

RUS LABAZANOV I. (19)

USA DLAGNEV T. (TS 4) 9

UKR ZASIEIEV A. (TS 3)

SRB FRIS K. (20) 180

USA THIELKE J. (21)

UZB TASMURADOV E. (22) 10

VEN RODRIGUEZ OR R. (23)

ALG BENAISSA T. (24) 181

ARM ARUTYUNYAN M. (25)

BLR DAUROV S. (TS 6) 11

CHN WANG L. (TS 7)

AZE CHUNAYEV R. (26) 182

CUB MARTINEZ PAL M. (27)

EGY KAHK A. (28) 12

FIN VAELIMAEKI T. (29)

GEO BOLKVADZE S. (30) 183

GER STAEBLER F. (31)

TUR AKGUL T. (TS 2) 13

1/8 Final

  TUN CHEBBI R. (TS 1)

249

79

250

80

251

81

252

82

1/4 Final

289

119

290

120

1/2 Final

309

139

Final 1-2

348

Repechage

321

Repechage

326

Final 3-5

347

Repechage

331

Repechage

336

Final 3-5

365

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 GR - 63 kg

 

 

1/16 Final

  HUN LORINCZ T. (TS 1)

  SRB STEFANEK D. (9) 209

  VEN RIVAS ESPINO W. (10)

  ARM JULFALAKYAN A. (11) 39

  AZE MURSALIYEV E. (12)

  BUL ALEKSANDROV D. (13) 210

  CHN YANG B. (14)

  RUS ALBIEV I. (TS 8) 40

  KOR RYU H. (TS 5)

  COL MUNOZ JARAMI C. (15) 211

  CRO STARCEVIC B. (16)

  CUB HERNANDEZ RI Y. (17) 41

  DEN MADSEN M. (18)

  EGY SEBIE M. (19) 212

  GEO DATUNASHVILI Z. (20)

  KGZ TSAREV R. (TS 4) 42

  JPN INOUE T. (TS 3)

  HUN BACSI P. (21) 213

  IRI ABDVALI S. (22)

  KAZ KARTIKOV D. (23) 43

  KOR KIM H. (24)

  MAR AIT OUAGRAM Z. (25) 214

  RUS VLASOV R. (26)

  LTU VENCKAITIS E. (TS 6) 44

  ROU PANAIT I. (TS 7)

  SRB NEMES V. (27) 215

  TUR CEBI S. (28)

  USA BISEK A. (29) 45

  UZB TURDIEV D. (30)

  ALG BOUDJEMLINE A. (31) 216

  ARM MANUKYAN M. (32)

  IRI NOROOZI O. (TS 2) 46

1/8 Final

269

99

270

100

271

101

272

102

1/4 Final

299

129

300

130

1/2 Final

314

144

Final 1-2

350

Repechage

153

Repechage

158

Final 3-5

349

Repechage

163

Repechage

168

Final 3-5

366

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 GR - 82 kg

 

Qualif.

IRI AKHLAGHI H. (12)

KGZ KENZHEEV Z. (13) 176

1/16 Final

  AUT HRUSTANOVIC A. (TS 1)

  GER KUDLA D. (9)
241

  HUN LORINCZ V. (10)

  IND KHATRI R. (11)
71

  MEX LEYVA YEPEZ A. (14)
242

  RUS CHAKVETADZE D. (15)

  GEO KOBLIASHVILI R. (TS 8)
72

  CHN PENG F. (TS 5)

  SWE BERG K. (16)
243

  UKR BELENIUK Z. (17)

  USA PROVISOR B. (18)
73

  UZB ASSAKALOV R. (19)

  ALG HALOUI H. (20)
244

  ARM ALEKSANYAN A. (21)

  BUL BAYRYAKOV N. (TS 4)
74

  BLR HAMZATAU J. (TS 3)

  BLR DZEINICHENKA T. (22)
245

  BUL GURI E. (23)

  CHN XIAO D. (24)
75

  CUB LUGO CABRERA Y. (25)

  EGY ABDELWAHAB H. (26)
246

  EST ARUSAAR A. (27)

  EGY SAAD A. (TS 6)
76

  FIN HIETANIEMI R. (TS 7)

  GEO NADAREISHVIL R. (28)
247

  HUN KISS B. (29)

  IND HARDEEP H. (30)
77

  IRI REZAEI G. (31)

  ITA TIMONCINI D. (32)
248

  ROU ALEXUC CIURA A. (33)

  AZE TAHMASEBI S. (TS 2)
78

1/8 Final

285

115

286

116

287

117

288

118

1/4 Final

307

137

308

138

1/2 Final

318

148

Final 1-2

352

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 GR - 97 kg

 

Qualif.

EST NABI H. (12)

GEO KAJAIA I. (13) 175

CHN SUN Y. (30)

CMR MUAMBO R. (31) 5

1/16 Final

  RUS MAGOMEDOV I. (TS 1)

  CHN MENG Q. (9)
233

  CUB LOPEZ NUNEZ M. (10)

  EGY MOHAMED A. (11)
63

  GER POPP E. (14)
234

  IRI BABAJANZADEH B. (15)

  BRA SOGHOMONYAN E. (TS 8)
64

  VEN PEREZ MORA L. (TS 5)

  KAZ TINALIYEV N. (16)
235

  KGZ RAMONOV M. (17)

  RUS SEMENOV S. (18)
65

  SWE EUREN J. (19)

  TUR KAYAALP R. (20)
236

  UKR CHERNETSKYY O. (21)

  UKR TIMCHENKO D. (TS 4)
66

  TUR ILDEM C. (TS 3)

  USA SMITH R. (22)
237

  UZB ABDULLAEV M. (23)

  VEN CARABALLO CA E. (24)
67

  ARG BERMUDEZ P. (25)

  AZE STADNIK M. (26)
238

  BUL YANKOVA E. (27)

  AUS POPOV I. (TS 6)
68

  AZE SHARIATI S. (TS 7)

  CAM CHOV S. (28)
239

  CAN MIAN J. (29)

69

  COL CASTILLO HID C. (32)

  IND VINESH V. (33)
240

  JPN TOSAKA E. (34)

  SWE SCHOEN C. (TS 2)
70

1/8 Final

281

111

282

112

283

113

284

114

1/4 Final

305

135

306

136

1/2 Final

317

147

Final 1-2

354

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 WW - 53 kg

 

Qualif.

CMR ESSOMBE TIAK J. (12)

GER HEMMER N. (13) 3

USA MAROULIS H. (25)

VEN ARGUELLO VIL B. (26) 174

CAN FAZZARI M. (31)

COL RENTERIA CAS J. (32) 4

1/16 Final

  KAZ ESHIMOVA Z. (TS 1)

  AZE SINISHIN N. (9)
225

  CAN GALLAYS J. (10)

  CHN ZHONG X. (11)
55

  GRE PREVOLARAKI M. (14)
226

  IND BABITA K. (15)

  USA AUGELLO H. (TS 8)
56

  PRK KIM H. (TS 5)

  JPN YOSHIDA S. (16)
227

  MGL ERDENECHIMEG S. (17)

  NGR ADEKUOROYE O. (18)
57

  POL KRAWCZYK K. (19)

  PRK JONG M. (20)
228

  SEN SAMBOU I. (21)

  POL MATKOWSKA I. (TS 4)
58

  NGR GENESIS M. (TS 3)

  SWE MATTSSON S. (22)
229

  TUR GUN B. (23)

  UKR KHAVALDZHY B Y. (24)
59

  VIE NGUYEN T. (27)
230

  AZE RATKEVICH Y. (28)

  ROU VUC E. (TS 6)
60

  RUS DADASHEVA M. (TS 7)

  BRA SOUZA DA SIL J. (29)
231

  BUL HRISTOVA M. (30)

61

  ECU ANTES CASTIL L. (33)

  FIN OLLI P. (34)
232

  GER NIEMESCH L. (35)

  NED BLASZKA J. (TS 2)
62

1/8 Final

277

107

278

108

279

109

280

110

1/4 Final

303

133

304

134

1/2 Final

316

146

Final 1-2

344

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 



2021-oct-26 17:31:11 8 SEEDS TEST - 27-36 PARTICIPANTS - Oct 2021 WW - 57 kg

 

Qualif.

UKR HERHEL O. (12)

BLR MAMASHUK M. (13) 1

CZE HANZLICKOVA A. (18)

HUN SASTIN M. (19) 172

RUS TRAZHUKOVA I. (26)

SWE JOHANSSON H. (27) 2

BRA DE OLIVEIRA G. (32)

CAN YEATS D. (33) 173

1/16 Final

  IND MALIK S. (TS 1)

  SWE MATTSSON M. (9)
217

  TUN AMRI M. (10)

  TUR YESILIRMAK E. (11)
47

  BRA NUNES DE OLI L. (14)
218

  BUL YUSEIN T. (15)

  RUS KOBLOVA ZHOL V. (TS 8)
48

  MGL PUREVDORJ O. (TS 5)

  CAN LAPPAGE D. (16)
219

  CHN XU R. (17)

49

  JPN KAWAI R. (20)

  KAZ LARIONOVA Y. (21)
220

  LAT GRIGORJEVA A. (22)

  MDA CHERDIVARA E M. (TS 4)
50

  KGZ TYNYBEKOVA A. (TS 3)

  MGL SORONZONBOLD B. (23)
221

  NGR OBORUDUDU B. (24)

  POL MICHALIK M. (25)
51

  TUN RIABI H. (28)
222

  TUR SAHIN H. (29)

  NGR ADENIYI A. (TS 6)
52

  PER SOVERO NINO Y. (TS 7)

  UKR TKACH OSTAPC Y. (30)
223

  USA PIROZHKOV E. (31)

53

  CHN ZHOU F. (34)

  EGY AHMED E. (35)
224

  GER FOCKEN A. (36)

  JPN ICHO K. (TS 2)
54

1/8 Final

273

103

274

104

275

105

276

106

1/4 Final

301

131

302

132

1/2 Final

315

145

Final 1-2

346

Arena version 1.5.77 - Outdated version 


